
STAFFORD AVENUE

36

1

Cricket Ground

46

12 Sports Centre

15
19

108.4m

17
9

129

Pavilion

17

LIL
LE

SH
AL

L R
OA

D

Mast (Telecommunication)

385600.000000

385600.000000

385700.000000

385700.000000

34
41

00
.00

00
00

34
41

00
.00

00
00

34
42

00
.00

00
00

34
42

00
.00

00
00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - 100019654 - 2013

Newcastle and Hartshill Cricket Club
Clayton Sports Centre, Stafford Avenue
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